FEATURES
VRP29013
RADIUM
TECHNOLOGIES
© VONN Lighting,2017
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
LED PENDANT
•CONTINUU - PRESERVES THE INTEGRITY OF THE LED SYSTEMS
  BY RESPONDING TO THE NEEDS OF THE DIODES
  THROUGHOUT THEIR LIFETIME, INCLUDING: AMBIENT
•VOPTICS - LENSES CREATE A SPREAD OF EVEN,
  FULL BODIED LIGHT.
•PEARL PURE - PRODUCES BRILLIANT, FULL-BODIED
  WHITE LIGHT WITH HIGH COLOR RENDERING SO COLORS
  WITHIN THE ROOM ARE LIT ACCURATELY AND VIBRANTLY.
MODEL#
DIMENSIONS
OVERALL EXTENDED HEIGHT:
THE MEASUREMENTS ARE ROUNDED TO THE NEAREST 1/4”
CANOPY WIDTH: Ø11.50”
75”
(210MM)
(1908MM)
VRP29013
C
AVAILABLE FINISHES
BL
(290MM)Ø11.50”
(250MM)Ø9.75”
•Aluminum Body / Acrylic Lens
•Fixture w/ Height Adjustable Downrods
•Slope Compatible w/ Connector
•3000 Kelvin / 900 Lumens / >80 CRI
•36 Watts / 120 Volts
•Dimmable LED (15% - 100%) with ELV -
  Electric Low Voltage Dimmers
•Dry Rated
(50MM)2”
(43MM)1.75”
(3
05
M
M
)
12
”
(3
05
M
M
)
12
”
(3
05
M
M
)
12
”
(1
50
M
M
)
6”
(298MM)11.75”
(344MM)13.50”
(390MM)15.25”
(593MM)23.25”
(640MM)25.25”
(686MM)27”
75
”
63
”
O
V
ER
A
LL
 E
XT
EN
D
ED
 H
EI
G
H
T:
O
V
ER
A
LL
 H
EI
G
H
T:
(1
90
8M
M
)
(9
91
M
M
)
39
”
O
V
ER
A
LL
 M
IN
 H
EI
G
H
T:
(3
05
M
M
)
12
”
O
PT
IO
N
A
L
D
O
W
N
 R
O
D
 IN
C
LU
D
ED
 F
O
R
A
D
D
ED
 H
EI
G
H
T